
Semester  =
Subject Code  =
Subject Title  =

Faculty  =
Roll Name Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Ave Qz Theory Theory Seminar Attendence Theory Pract
No [5] [5] [5] [5] [5] [40] [15] [5] [5] [30] [15]

1 ALEFIYA BURHAN BOOTWALA 2.75 1 3.25 2.25 2.31 21 7.88 4.25 5 20.00 12
2 AYUSHI ANAND OZA 2 0 0 0 0.50 13 4.88 4.25 0 10.00 11
3 KATHAN APLESH MEWADA 1.25 1 0 3 1.31 24 9.00 3.75 0 15.00 13
4 KAVITAKUMARI FAUJDAR YADAV 1.25 1.75 2.25 1.5 1.69 27 10.13 4.13 5 21.00 12
5 KINJAL KAMAL SUTRADHAR 1,5 0 2 2.5 1.13 25 9.38 4.00 3 18.00 12
6 KOOSH PRANAV ASHER 1.25 1 0 2.5 1.19 28 10.50 3.87 0 16.00 11
7 MANISHKUMAR BHAGVATBHAI PATEL 0.75 1.5 1 2 1.31 21 7.88 4.37 2 16.00 8
8 PARESHBHAI KIRITKUMAR THAKOR 0 0.75 1.25 1 0.75 10 3.75 4.13 4 13.00 11
9 POOJA RAJESH NAIR 2.25 0 1.75 2.5 1.63 21 7.88 4.00 3 17.00 12

10 YASHANGKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 2.75 1 4.75 4 3.13 13 4.88 4.25 4 17.00 11
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Internal marksheet
IGBT-X  March 2023
PS10CIBI21
Biosafety, Bioethics & IPR
Dr.Bhakti Bajpai



Semester  =
Subject Code  =
Subject Title  =

Faculty  =
Roll Name Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Ave Qz Theory Theory Seminar Attendence Theory Pract
No [5] [5] [5] [5] [5] [40] [15] [5] [5] [30] [15]

1 ALEFIYA BURHAN BOOTWALA 4 3 4.5 5 4.13 28 10.50 4.25 5 24.00 10

2 AYUSHI ANAND OZA 2 0 3 0 1.25 23 8.63 4.25 0 15.00 9

3 KATHAN APLESH MEWADA 4 4 4 0 3.00 25 9.38 3.75 0 17.00 11
4 KAVITAKUMARI FAUJDAR YADAV 3 7 4 0 3.50 20 7.50 4.13 5 21.00 12
5 KINJAL KAMAL SUTRADHAR 4 0 3 4 2.75 31 11.63 4.00 3 22.00 11

6 KOOSH PRANAV ASHER 4 4 4 7 4.75 22 8.25 3.87 0 17.00 9
7 MANISHKUMAR BHAGVATBHAI PATEL 4 3 4 6 4.25 24 9.00 4.37 2 20.00 8
8 PARESHBHAI KIRITKUMAR THAKOR 4 2 3 7 4.00 24 9.00 4.13 4 22.00 11

9 POOJA RAJESH NAIR 4 4 4 5 4.25 21 7.88 4.00 3 20.00 11
10 YASHANGKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 3.5 4 4 5 4.13 24 9.00 4.25 4 22.00 9
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0.00 0.00 0.00

Internal marksheet
IGBT-X  March 2023
PS10CIBI22
Bioinformatics
Dr. Mukund Chandra Thakur & Dr. Khushal patel



Roll Name PS10CIBI25
No [30]

1 ALEFIYA BURHAN BOOTWALA 22
2 AYUSHI ANAND OZA 20
3 KATHAN APLESH MEWADA 24
4 KAVITAKUMARI FAUJDAR YADAV 24
5 KINJAL KAMAL SUTRADHAR 23
6 KOOSH PRANAV ASHER 20
7 MANISHKUMAR BHAGVATBHAI PATEL 16
8 PARESHBHAI KIRITKUMAR THAKOR 22
9 POOJA RAJESH NAIR 23
10 YASHANGKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 20

Name of the faculty-- BPB/MCT

                                                       Internal Marksheet, March-2023
Course and semester-- IG - IBT-X
Subject code and title-- Practical


